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Description

198201220000
05540

01/22/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TAMBORREL,
C.C. & EUNICE

417 924

198201270000
07850

01/27/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WELLS,
PHILLIP R. &
MARIA

418 42

198201270000
08030

01/27/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WILLIAMS,
JAMES W. &
EUNI

418 34

198201270000
07980

01/27/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MASTERS,
BILLY &
SHIRLEY

418 38

198201270000
07990

01/27/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH,
WALTER E. &
GWENDO

418 40

198201270000
08040

01/27/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GLASS,
EARNEST &
LULA

418 36

198203060000
23310

03/06/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BENTON,
GILLFORD T.
& PAT

418 669

198202030000
10150

02/03/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS, LOYD
V. & CLIFFOR

43 788

198203120000
25250

03/12/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CAUSEY, V.
WAYNE &
DONNA

418 892

198202100000
13440

02/10/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DAVIS,
ARTHUR &
KATE ETAL

418 263

198202180000
16810

02/18/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BOLES, ETTA 418 415

198202180000
16800

02/18/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MOORE,
JERRELL &
ELAINE

418 413

198203260000
31500

03/26/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE,
HARRIETT
LACEY

19 323

198202260000
19610

02/26/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

44 166

198204020000
34350

04/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEMLEY, JOEL
E.      ETAL

18 737

198204050000
34960

04/05/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

MILTON, LEE
J.

6 346

198204060000
35500

04/06/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOLLAND,
DAVID C. &
NANCY

419 567

198207060000
71600

07/06/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TEMPLIN, G.L.
& ADDIS

45 768

198207190000
76840

07/19/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH, TEX &
JOAN F.

421 863

198207190000
76970

07/19/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FORD, HENRY 421 867



198207190000
76950

07/19/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MARTIN, C.P. 421 865

198207200000
77470

07/20/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REID, DENNIS
M.

19 183

198206040000
60390

06/04/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BIRD, SIDNEY
M.

421 87

198206040000
60420

06/04/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PATTERSON,
O.A. & GRACE

421 85

198206160000
64450

06/16/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNEDY,
JOHN
ETAL

421 246

198206180000
65180

06/18/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HICKS,
KENNETH
WAYNE

19 66

198206180000
65190

06/18/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT,
VERA

19 67

198206180000
65210

06/18/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARTRIDGE,
JACKIE &
ALICE

19 69

198206180000
65200

06/18/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRIM, DIANNE 19 68

198206240000
67860

06/24/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BEANE,
JAMES &
JOYCE

421 680


