Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1982;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198201220000 05540	01/22/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TAMBORREL, C.C. & EUNICE	417	924				
198201270000 07850	01/27/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WELLS, PHILLIP R. & MARIA	418	42				
198201270000 08030	01/27/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WILLIAMS, JAMES W. & EUNI	418	34				
198201270000 07980	01/27/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MASTERS, BILLY & SHIRLEY	418	38				
198201270000 07990	01/27/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH, WALTER E. & GWENDO	418	40				
198201270000 08040	01/27/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GLASS, EARNEST & LULA	418	36				
198203060000 23310	03/06/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BENTON, GILLFORD T. & PAT	418	669				
198202030000 10150	02/03/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, LOYD V. & CLIFFOR	43	788				
198203120000 25250	03/12/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CAUSEY, V. WAYNE & DONNA	418	892				
198202100000 13440	02/10/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DAVIS, ARTHUR & KATE ETAL	418	263				
198202180000 16810	02/18/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BOLES, ETTA	418	415				
198202180000 16800	02/18/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MOORE, JERRELL & ELAINE	418	413				
198203260000 31500	03/26/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, HARRIETT LACEY	19	323				
198202260000 19610	02/26/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	44	166				
198204020000 34350	04/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEMLEY, JOEL E. ETAL	18	737				
198204050000 34960	04/05/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	MILTON, LEE J.	6	346				
198204060000 35500	04/06/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HOLLAND, DAVID C. & NANCY	419	567				
198207060000 71600	07/06/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TEMPLIN, G.L. & ADDIS	45	768				
198207190000 76840	07/19/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH, TEX & JOAN F.	421	863				
198207190000 76970	07/19/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORD, HENRY	421	867				

198207190000 76950	07/19/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MARTIN, C.P.	421	865		
198207200000 77470	07/20/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	-	REID, DENNIS M.	19	183		
198206040000 60390	06/04/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BIRD, SIDNEY M.	421	87		
198206040000 60420	06/04/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PATTERSON, O.A. & GRACE	421	85		
198206160000 64450	06/16/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENNEDY, JOHN ETAL	421	246		
198206180000 65180	06/18/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HICKS, KENNETH WAYNE	19	66		
198206180000 65190	06/18/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT, VERA	19	67		
198206180000 65210	06/18/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARTRIDGE, JACKIE & ALICE	19	69		
198206180000 65200	06/18/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRIM, DIANNE	19	68		
198206240000 67860	06/24/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BEANE, JAMES & JOYCE	421	680		